Wexford

Product specificaties

Kleur:
Materiaal:
Hoogte:
Breedte:

Diepte:

IP-waarde:

Fitting:
Lichtbron:

Garantie:

zwart/zilver
aluminium
53 cm

16 cm

28 cm

43

E27
exclusief

5 jaar

Omschrijving

Wexford. Gvl. Stnd Zwart/zilver. E27

Franssen Verlichting
0485 - 36 23 12
info@franssenverlichting.nl
franssenverlichting.nl



